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EU Programme:                 Interreg IIIC North 

  

  

  
Workshop programmers:     Mrs Angela Rollando, Lag Appennino 

Genovese 

 Phone:+ 39 (0) 010 8683242 

 Fax: + 39 (0) 010 8683249 

 E-mail: a.rollando@appenninogenovese.it 

  

 Mr. Marco Marozzo, Chamber of Commerce 

of Genoa 

 Phone: + 39 (0) 010 2704273 

 Fax: + 39 (0) 010 2704370 

 E-mail: marco.marozzo@ge.camcom.it  

                                           

Workshop assistance:         Ms Veronica Raiola, Lag Appennino Genovese

 Phone: +39 (0) 010 8683242–248 

 Fax: + 39 (0) 010 8683249 

 E-mail: info@appenninogenovese.it 

 

 

Location of the workshop:    Chamber of Commerce of Genoa 

 Council Room 

 Via Garibaldi 4, 16123 Genoa 

 http://www.ge.camcom.it/ 

 

 
 
 
 
 



                            

                          

 
List of Speakers 

 
Maciej Matczak 

Senior consultant, Actia Forum Ltd  

maciej@actiforum.pl  

 
Virgilio Cimaschi 

Managing director, Strade Blu S.r.l.  

virgilio.cimaschi@strade-blu.it  

 
Laura Canale 

Manager European Affairs Department, Regione Liguria 

laura.canale@regione.liguria.it  

 
Alberto Cappato  

Director, International Institute of Communication of the Chamber 

of Commerce of Genoa  

cappato@iicgenova.it  

 
Edoardo Monzani 

Director, Stazioni Marittime S.p.a. 

segreteria@smge.it  

 
Riccardo Mollo 

Manager Ports and Logistics Office, Regione Liguria 

riccardo.mollo@regione.liguria.it  

 
Giordano Bruno Guerrini 

Secretary, CISCO 

guerrini@ciscoconsultant.it  

 

 



                            

                          

 
Alessandro Feniello 

Commercial Manager, Grandi Navi Veloci SpA 

alessandro.feniello@gnv.it  

 
Bruno Musso 

President, Gruppo Grendi 

bruno.musso@grendi.it  

 
Laura Ghio 

Strategic Planning Department, Port Authority of Genoa 

l.ghio@porto.genova.it  

 
Fahima Mati 

International Institute of Communication of the Chamber of 

Commerce of Genoa 

mati@iicgenova.it  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                            

                          

 
List of Participants 

 

Hans-Ulrich Wolff Germany u.wolff@uniconsult-hamburg.de 

(Uniconsult Hamburg/Portnet 

PMT) 
 

 

 

Anna Ode Germany anna.ode@hpa.hamburg.de 

(Hamburg Port Authority)   

 

Jens Kristian Elvers Germany JensKristian.Elvers@hpa.hamburg.de 

(Hamburg Port Authority)   

 

Ingo Fehrs Germany ingo.fehrs@hpa.hamburg.de 

(Hamburg Port Authority)   

 

Michael Stange Germany michael.stange@bwa.hamburg.de 

(BWA)   

 

Klaus Groeger Germany k.groeger@arcor.de 

(Port and Transport Lawyer 

and Advisor / Bonn) 

  

 

John Winn UK john-winn@birketts.co.uk 

(Haven Gateway Partnership, 

Birketts) 

  

 

Jason Bongailas Malta jason.bongailas@mma.gov.mt 

(Malta Maritime Authority)   

 

Ceslovas Rimkus Lithuania c.rimkus@port.lt 

(Klaipeda State Seaport 

Authority) 

  

 

Maciej Matczak Poland maciej@actiaforum.pl 

(Actia Forum Ltd)   

 

Iwona Gorecka Poland i.gorecka@port.szczecin.pl 

(Port Authority Szczecin)   

 

 



                            

                          

 

 

Andrzej Baron Poland a.baron@port.szczecin.pl 

(Port Authority Szczecin)   

 

Lewa Dzintare Latvia  

(Freeport of Riga Authority)   

 

Edgars Suna Latvia  

(Freeport of Riga Authority)   

 

Riccardo Mollo Italy riccardo.mollo@regione.liguria.it 

(Regione Liguria)   

 

Davide Idda Italy davide.idda@regione.liguria.it  

(Regione Liguria)   

 

Monica Puppo Italy puppo@stazionimarittimegenova.com  

(Stazioni Marittime S.p.a.)   

 

Maurizio Gidoni Italy  

(Confitarma – Fedarlinea per 

la ricerca) 

  

 

Paola Giampietri Italy p.giampitri@porto.genova.it 

(Port Authority of Genoa)   

 

Maurizio Campanai Italy              campanai@interfree.it 

(Regione Emilia Romagna)  

 

Riccardo Campion Italy riccardo.campion@provincia.alessandria.it 

(Province of Alessandria)   

 

Nuria Mignone Italy europa@provincia.alessandria.it  

(Province of Alessandria)   

 

Paolo Odone Italy presidente@ge.camcom.it  

(Chamber of Commerce of 

Genoa) 

  

 

 



                            

                          

 

Franco Agostini Italy segreteria.generale@ge.camcom.it  

(Chamber of Commerce of 

Genoa) 

  

 

Andrea Susto Italy andrea.susto@ge.camcom.it  

(Chamber of Commerce of 

Genoa) 

  

 

Michael Pradel Italy michael.pradel@hlag.com  

(Hapag Lloyd)   

 

Romano Merlo Italy unione.liguria@lig.camcom.it  

(Unioncamere Liguria)   

 

Alessandro Eterni Italy eterni@ciscoconsultant.it  

(CISCO) 
 

  

 

Marisa Bacigalupo Italy info@appenninogenovese.it 

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

 

Angela Rollando Italy a.rollando@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

 

Veronica Raiola Italy info@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

 

Michela Morsini Italy info@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

 

Giorgia Merletto Italy info@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

 

Claudia Riccio Italy info@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

 

Marina Oliveri Italy info@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

 

Augusto Astengo Italy info@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   



                            

                          

 

Alice Tordo Italy info@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

 

Giuseppina Ferrari Italy info@appenninogenovese.it  

(Lag Appennino Genovese)   

   

Alessandra Repetto Italy alessandra.repetto@ge.camcom.it  

(Chamber of Commerce of 

Genoa) 

  

   

Paola Carbone Italy paola.carbone@ge.camcom.it  

(Chamber of Commerce of 

Genoa) 

  

 
Marco Marozzo Italy marco.marozzo@ge.camcom.it 

(Chamber of Commerce of 

Genoa) 

  

 
Elena Manara Italy elena.manara@ge.camcom.it  

(Chamber of Commerce of 

Genoa) 

  

 
Cristina Erculei Italy cristina.erculei@ge.camcom.it  

(Chamber of Commerce of 

Genoa) 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                            

                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Workshop 03-09 
 

“Feeder, Ferry and Short-Sea Cargo traffic in the Mediterranean Area” 

 
17th – 20th April 2007 

 
Tuesday, April 17 
 

Tuesday afternoon/evening: arrival of participants to the Best Western Hotel 

Metropoli in Genoa 

 

18:00 – 20:00  Guided City Tour  

 

20:00 – 22:00  Welcome drink, Histoire Café Garibaldi, Via ai Quattro Canti di San                  

                   Francesco, 40 

 
 
Wednesday, April 18 
 

Venue: Salone del Consiglio – Camera di Commercio di Genova, Via Garibaldi 4 

Chairman: Andrea Susto, Camera di Commercio di Genova 

 

09:00 – 09:15  Registration of participants 

 

09:15 – 09:30  Welcome – Marisa Bacigalupo, President Lag Appennino Genovese 

 

09:30 – 09:45  Welcome – Franco Agostini, Deputy Secretary General Camera di  

                      Commercio  

 

09:45 – 10:00  Welcome – Romano Merlo, UnionCamere Liguria 

 

10:00 – 10:15  Welcome – Riccardo Mollo, Regione Liguria 

 

10:15 – 10:45  Laura Ghio, Port Authority of Genoa -  “Feeder, Ferry and SSS: the    



                            

                          

                  case  of the Port of Genoa”    
                      
10:45 – 11:15  Coffe Break   

 
11:15 – 11:45  Laura Canale, Regione Liguria – “European policy and funding    
                     opportunities”   

 

 

11:45 – 12:30 Alberto Cappato, IIC Genova – “Motorways of the Sea – RAM’s  

                     experience”   

                      
12:30 – 14:00  Lunch  
 
14:00 – 14:30  Giordano Bruno Guerrini, Council of intermodal shipping consultants    
                    (CISCO) – “Traffic development of SSS in the Mediterranean Area” 

 

14:30 – 15:00  Alessandro Feniello, Grandi Navi Veloci Spa – “The first experience  

                     of SSS in Italy” 

 

15:00 – 15:30  Virgilio Cimaschi, Strade Blu  

 

15:30 – 16:00  Bruno Musso, Gruppo Grendi – “ Coastal motorways, development  

                     bonds: alternatives” 

 

16:00             Conclusions – Marisa Bacigalupo  

 

17:00 – 19:00  Visit to the Galata Maritime Museum  

 

19:00             Dinner in typical “trattoria” – A-o vegio caroggio , Via San Lorenzo  

                            41/r 
 
 
Thursday, April 19 
 

Venue: Salone del Consiglio – Camera di Commercio di Genova, Via Garibaldi 4 

Chairman: Angela Rollando, Lag Appennino Genovese 

 

09:30 – 09:45  Registration of participants 

 

09:45 – 10:00  Welcome – Paolo Odone, President Camera di Commercio      

 



                            

                          

10:00 – 10:30  Maciej Matczak, Actia Forum – “Traffic flows between the Baltic      

              ports and other major European ports”   

   

10:30 – 11:00  Coffe Break   

 

 

11:00 – 11:30  Fahima Mati, IIC Genova – “Maritime traffic flows in the  

              Mediterranean between Italy and North Africa” 

 

11:30 – 12:00  Edoardo Monzani, Stazioni Marittime Spa – “ The Genoese Market” 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Final Conference WG3 Recommendations and results   

                      (incl.evaluation) 

 

13:00 – 14:00  Lunch  

 
14:30              Meeting Point – Hotel, transfer by bus to the Maritime Station  

 

15:00 – 16:00  Cruise facility visit (M/V Fantastic) 

 

16:30 – 21:30 Port information and tour to Portofino by ferry boat  
                    Welcome – Giorgio Devoto, Major Comune di Portofino 

                     Press Conference 

                    Visit and Dinner at Brown Castle    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                            

                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
General Information 

Hotel  

 

Best Western Hotel Metropoli    

 

P.zza Fontane Marose  

 

16123 Genoa 

 

Tel.: +39 010 2468888; Fax: +39 010 

2468686  

 

metropoli.ge@bestwestern.it 

 

The hotel is very closed to the Venue of the Workshop (about 3 minutes by walk) 
 

 

Chamber of Commerce of Genoa 

 

Via Garibaldi, 4 

 

16123 Genoa 

 
 
 
Contact Persons 
 
Mr Hans-Ulrich Wolff:          Mobile: +49 (0) 170 381 90 69 (Hamburg) 

 

Mrs Angela Rollando:           Mobile: +39 (0) 335 6772108 

Phone:+ 39 (0) 010 8683242 

 

(Lag Appennino Genovese)  

Mr Marco Marozzo  Phone:+ 39 (0) 010 2704273 (Chamber of Commerce of  



                            

                          

Genoa) 

Ms Veronica Raiola:             Phone: +39 (0) 010 8683242– 248 (Lag Appennino Genovese)    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                            

                          

 
 
 

http://maps.google.it/maps?oi=eu_map&q=Genova&hl=it 

 

Seminar notes 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
               
 
 
 
 
 
 



                            

                          

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                            

                          

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


